TRAFFIC COUNTS: ABERCROMBY PLACE
8" and 9™ of OCTOBER 2014

Date and
Time

Direction

Cars

Vans/Trucks/
Lorries

Taxis

Cycles/
Motorcyles

Total
Vehicles per
hour

Wednesday

08/10/14

10.50-11.50

EtoW

110

35

26

196

Wednesday

08/10/14

10.50-11.50

Wto E

3

43

14

145

Wednesday

Total

10.50-11.50

195

98

40

341

Friday
09/10/14
3.45-4.45

EtoW

187

42

24

2601

Friday
09/10/14
3.45-4.45

W to E

158

33

10

208

Friday
Total
3.45-4.45

345

7S

31

18

469

Friday
09/10/14
5.10-6.10

EtoW

208

24

33

4P

Friday
09/10/14
5.10-6.10

W to E

179

25

218

Friday
Total
5.10-6.10

387

33

S8

12

490
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